
 

Fletcher Elementary School 
515 W. Fletcher Avenue 

Orange, CA 92865 
Sara Pelly, Principal 

                         714 997-6181      Fax:  714 921-9155 
 

Name Grade/Position Email Address 
 

Beaumont, Carol RTI Coach cbeaumont@orangeusd.org 
Buttrey, Gail Speech Gail.Buttrey@orangeusd.org 

Cody, Mary SDC 1st/2nd/3rd mcody@orangeusd.org 

Deckard, Carla 1st MIP cdeckard@orangeusd.org 

Eisner, Jill 4th jeisner@orangeusd.org 

Emery, Eileen 1st eemery@orangeusd.org 

Goodbrand, Gina Transitional Kindergarten ggoodbrand@orangeusd.org 

Hopkins, Andrea RSP ahopkins@orangeusd.org 

Jimenez, Gracie 4th/5th  gjimenez@orangeusd.org 
Lee, Ellen Kindergarten  elee@orangeusd.org 

Li, Maggie 4th/5th MIP mli@orangeusd.org 

Lusiani, Dana School RN dlusiani@orangeusd.org 

Madden, Sophie 2nd MIP smadden@orangeusd.org 

Matzuy, Ambar Office Manager amatzuy@orangeusd.org 

Miles, Lisa 3rd  lmiles@orangeusd.org 

Ottens, Cindy 5th cottens@orangeusd.org 

Patel, Jyoti Psychologist jpatel@orangeusd.org 

Pelly, Sara Principal spelly@orangeusd.org 

Pullin, Lauren Mental Health Counselor lpullin@orangeusd.org 

Ricci, Peter Library Media Technology pricci@orangeusd.org 

Shaw, Katherine 6th kshaw@orangeusd.org 

Sheldon, Deborah SDC 4th/5th/6th dsheldon@orangeusd.org 

Sheppard, Susan Attendance/Health Clerk sshep@orangeusd.org 

Slipakoff, Eileen 1st/2nd  eslipakoff@orangeusd.org 

Tang, Min Kindergarten MIP mtang@orangeusd.org 

Xu Shen, Le 3rd MIP lxushen@orangeusd.org 

Zamora, Beatriz Community Aide bzamora@orangeusd.org 
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